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;\. B WELL TO BE DRILLED DEEPER
Q" : NOTICE OF PROPOSED LOCATION OF OIL AND GAS WELL

(REQUIRED BY SECTION 2, CHAPTER 86, ACTs 1929)

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS SECTION

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES, Lease E 9383 71
Charleston, W. Va.

............. State of WV&. ... _.Garnegie Natural Ges Co

COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER NAME OF WELL OPERATOR

1014 Prick Bldg Pittsburgh Penna

ADDRESS COMPLETE ADDRESS

June 18 193.7

....................................................................................................

"""""""""""""""""""""""" b e o o Oenter - .- - -District
...................................................................................................... Wetzel .. . ... County
OWNER OF MINERAL RIGHTS 3 f e y{ 7’

ADDRESS

GENTLEMEN :
The undersigned well operator is entitled to drill upon the above named farm or tract of land for

Book... . 11A ... . , page......... el

The enclosed plat was prepared by a competent engineer and shows the proposed location of a well
to be drilled for oil and gas by the undersigned well operator on the farm and in the Magisterial Distriet
and County above named, determined by survey and courses and distances from two permanent points, or
land marks.

The undersigned well operator is informed and believes there are no coal operators operating beds
of coal beneath said farm or tract of land on which said well is located, or within 500 feet of the bound-
aries of the same, who have mapped their workings and filed their maps as required by law, excepting the
coal operators or coal owners (if any) above named as addressees.

The above named coal operators or coal owners (if any) are notified that any objections they may
desire to make to such proposed location, or which they are required to make by Section 3 of said Aect, if
the drilling of a well at said proposed location will cause a dangerous condition in or about their respective
coal mines, must be received by, or filed with the Department of Mines within ten* days from the receipt of
a copy of this notice and accompanying plat by said Department. Said eoal operators are further notified
that forms for use in making such objections will be furnished to them by the Department of Mines
promptly on request and that all such objections must set forth as definitely as is reasonably possible the
ground or grounds on which such objections are based and indicate the direction and distance the pro-
posed location should be moved to overcome same.

(The next paragraph is to be completed only in Department’s copy.)
Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were mailed by registered mail, or delivered to the above

named coal operators or coal owners at their above shown respective address................. day.... before,
or on the same day with the mailing or delivery of this copy to the Department of Mines at Charleston,
West Virginia.

Very truly yours,

e

P { N N %
»”,'\‘r:“:k“._\’i‘ 1 3\
A0 D AN

JLUL

WELL OPERATOR

=& % Bld
Sy Address } . s 'ri;-:r

of
Well Operator Pittsburgh Penna RO T
CITY OR TOWN 09/22]2023

STATE

*Section 3 .. ... If no such objections be filed, or be found by the department of mines, within said period of
ten days from the receipt of said notice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the depart-
ment shall forthwith issue to the well operator a drilling permit reciting the filing of such plat, that no objections
have been made by the coal operators te the location, or found thereto by the department, and that the same is
approved and the well operator authorized to proceed to drill at said location.
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—== SUBSIDIARY OF UNITED STATES STEEL CORPORATION =—

Gerverat 1) (/% ) Totih - Aordeth; f%m

S.W. MEALS, ; ///./4’/%7 é,/ %/ June 18, 1937.

PRESIDENT.

mn

West Virginia Department of Mimnes,
0il and Gas Division,

Charleston, W, Va.

Dear Sirs:

We have enclosed Notice of intention te drill
deeper our well #1-1093 on the Harvey Antill farm in Center
District, Wetzel County, W, Va., together with tracing show-
ing the location of this well.

Well Record, in duplicate, covering the original
drilling of this well to a depth of 284)6' is also enclosed.

We request that you forward us Permit for drilling

this well deeper.

Yours very trmuly,
CARNEGIE NATURAL GAS COMPANY,

s , D Pt

enc . President.

09/22/2023



‘ﬁgq‘*‘

June 19, 1937

lr, Harry Antil
Littleton, W, Vae
Dear Sirs:
A notice of proposed deepening Well Hoe 1093
on the Harvey Antil Farm, Center District, Wetzel County,
has been received from Carnegie Natural Gas Company,

Pittsburgh, Pemmsylvania. A copy of the notice and location
plat should have been mailed you by the well operators

Very truly yours,

Secretary
OIL AND GAS DIVISION.
WGig

09/22/2023



June 29, 1937

Cemmegie Natural Gas Company
1014 Frick Building
Pittsburg:, Permsylvania

Gentlemens

Parait Wete160 to drill deeper VWell Noe. 1093
on the Harvey intil Farm, Center District, Wetzel County,
is enclosed,

Duplicate permits are issueds One shall
be posted on the rige

Very truly yours,

Secorstery
OIL AND GAS DIVISION.
HGsg
encl
eopy to Inspector Couritneye
lat 39de45*

09/22/2023
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0il, Gas Depth :
Formation Color H%‘;}t"r Top Bottom B ey found Remarks

09/22/2023

Date June 18 , 19.37.

APPROVED. CARNEGIE NATURAL GAS COMPANY

By W

, Owner
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71

Permit No. / 6 D

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

WELL RECORD

Lease No E 5335 T1

WELL TO BE DRILLED DEEPER 0il or K(;‘.ads) Well...0i1
n
Company... Garnegie Natural Gas Co < . E :
Used
Address. 1014 Frick Bldg Pittsburgh Pe Tubine. | Drliag . Packucs
Farm.......... Hapvey Antill Acres...60
Location (waters). . Fish Creek . . . o Size
WellNo: WS- . o Elev....9086. .. 16 Kind of Packer...........
District..Center . ... County...... Wetzel 13
The surface of tract is owned in fee by.......... See below ... . . 10 238 Size of
Addressl o i 8% 1271
Mineral rights are owned bY....oococoomecocoececcceceeas See below. . .. G e e e 1970....... Depiih-get: o2 =
Address-= - . o foF e 5 3/16
Drilling commenced.....June 3. 1922 - A Pert o tap. .. :
Drilling completed.......June®. 22 1922 e 2 2846 Perf. bottom....................
Date shot........... Nov... Q...l.g%5 .......... Depth of shot....R832=36..... Liners Used.... ] 3,/ 20 9% . Pept don.. o
Open Flow Ap/:iOt s)\%ater in ¢ 28-o§m‘h Perf. bottom: .- .-
26 ......... /10ths Mere. in 2 Inch
Volume 880,000 Cu. Ft. CASING CEMENTED SIZE No W Date
Rock Pressure..... . 1bs hrs.
Oil....When drilled dowm....10 bbls., 1st 24 hrs. COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT...87L FEET........... INCHES
Fresh water 60... feet feet ..774 . FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water feet feet = 4 D1y e e INCHES FEET INCHES
Formation Color H:éx(')dftor Top Bottom o(rmw(iﬁr g:‘l:;g Remarks
Mapleton Co 671 | 675
Pittsburgh Coal 774 | 780
Little Bunkajrd 112C | 1235
Big Dunkard 1267 | 1340
Sand 1378 | 1390
Gas Sand 1464 | 1490
Salt Sand 1lst 1660 Gas 1548-1550
Total Depth 1865 :
Commenced Drilling Deeper [from 1656%
Drillling Deeper [Completed Oqt 28 1525
1st Salt Sa --== | 1660
2nd Salt Sa 16580 | 1690
Mexton Sand 1716 | 1775
Little Lims 1520 | 1835
Pencil Cave 1935 | 1940
Big Lime 1940 | 1995
Big Injun 1995 | 2237
Fifty Foot 2710 | 2722
Thirty Foot Shells 2777 | 27956
Gordon Stra . 2795 | 2824
Gordon Semcly 2824 | 2844 0il 2830, [2832=3
Total| Depth 2445 N1937
VIRGRYA
Surfaice and Mineral Rights |Owners :-

Mrs W § Sayre Route 6 Washingtdn Pa

Mrs Elizabeth Crickbaum o/o Milllner Hotel Wheeling W V

Mrs Friend Wade Lititleton W Va

Stiger [Antil Littleton W Va 7]

Charleyl Antil Littleton W Va 09/223/2023

Herry Amtil Littleton W Va 4

Neil rett by Johm Barrett Gﬁn, 216 Marshall St, McMechan W Va

(Over)




G-10 E -
[V WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES
/B . OIL AND GAS DIVISION
WELL RECORD :
Permit No....'Z47150 0il or Gas Well....... 031
(Kind)
Company. vCarnagie Natyral Gas Company Cadas il ey S
Address...............Jundred, West Virginie ... ... Tubing Drilling Well Packers
Farm Harvey Antil ihoren .. 95 —
Location (waters) Fish Cresk " Size
Well No 1=1093 Elev... 990 16 Kind of Packer.............
District Center County Wetzel 13
The surface of tract is owned in fee by 10 Size of
Address 8%
Mineral rights are owned by 6 5/8 Depth seboio o
Address kS 5 3/16
Drilling commenced June 27, 1937 8 Penftopee oo
Drilling completed duly 10,1957 - 2 Perf:-bottomn=oo i
Dite shot.. - S50 Dopth of Bhot. S - o Liners Used.... Pefotop o
Open Flow /10ths Water in i s o Inch Perf bottom: - _
................................ /10ths Mere. in b bt o Inch
Volume sttt deredo e o scdes Cu. Ft. CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT, Date
Rock Pressure orda Ibs rzsde e hrs.
oil..Ne Qil found in dril’ling doopeippls, 1st 24 hrs. COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Fresh water s ool feet. e Sessnn feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
St wate. .= feet e e N FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
: R
Formation Color Hg:}tor Top Bottom o?llw(i:esr ?:g;g ek hma.rks
TOTAY, DEPTH BEFORE DRILTING DOWN 2846¢
Lime Yhite Hard 2848! 288601
Slate Black Soft 28601 «363!
Lime White Hard 2863 2870"
Siats Grey Soft 2870¢ 28861
Lime Shells Grey Herd 2386° 2850!
Slate Black Soft 2850 <9001
Lime White Hard 29001 29021
Slate Black Soft 29021 2909
Lime Shells Grey Soft 29081 29201
Slate Grey Soft 29201 2931!
Time Shells Hard 2931 2940°*
Slete Black soft 2940! 2948!"
Lime " White Hard 29481 2953¢
Slate Black Soft 29531 29601
Lime White Herd 2960 2975!
Slate Black Soft 29751 29811
Time White Hard 2981 3004*
Slate Blaeck Soft 30041 5016¢
Time Whnite Herd 3006 3021!
Slate Black Soft 3021! 5044
Lime White Hard 2044 30501
Slate Cray Soft 3050 300641
Lime White Hard 3004 3064"
Slate Greoy Soft 3064 3086!
Line White Hard 3086! 3105¢
Slate Grey Sof't 3105 31251
Liue Gritty Dark Herd 3125 3134!
Slate Black Soft 3134 3140°
Time Gritty Dark Hard 2140¢ 3160° m'\ |
Slate Black | Soft 31601 3168" 7w & 6 SN\
Time Shells White Herd 3158" 3160° e )
Slate Black | Soft 3160! 3165" oo wg\%@? 25 2023
Lime Shells Groy Hard 3165! 3175¢ ( S o . ot
Siate Black | Soft 3175 31801 S W N S /
Lime Shells Grey Herd 3180 3191 \%: L =y
Slate Black Soft 311! 3210 2 ,,Q,\y'/“
TOTAT, DEPTH 3210° %@ e
. ~ AT 1
e

(Over)
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FORM G-9

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PLUG AND ABANDON WELL

(REQUIRED BY SECTION 9, ARTICLE 4, CHAPTER 22 OF THE CODE)

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIWS}ON

t

To TuHE DEPARTMENT OF MINES, ; <& :
Charleston, W. Va. - tes g

! r L

CARNEGIE NATURAL GAS COMPANY
Btate of West Virginia NAME OF WELL OPERATOR

COAL OFERATOR OR ?OAL OWNER 10714 mc‘ SUILDING
PIT'I;SBUBGH, P‘ENN SYLVANIA,

COMPLETE ADDRESS

ADDRESS

] 3 { r =
2 Lum't 1-8’ : - 19 37"
...... COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNE'R r ¥ s WELL To ‘BE ABANDONED
. Center ; ... District
ADDRESS : 'S :
.| Wetzel ' County
LEASE OR PROPERTY OWNER = 1 t
| : Well NJSolot 30 oot frneamo diiw Trd
1 $ 2.7
z L §
ADDRESS
, . ' Harvey AnbiY & o ot Farm

!
Gentlemen :—

The undersigned well operator is about to abandon the above deseribed well and will commence the

work of plugging and abandoning said well on the....18__day of QOctober

(which date shall not be less than five days after the day on which this notice so mailed is received, or in

due course should be received by the Department of Mines).

This notice is given you in order that your respective representatives may be bresent at the plugging
and filling of said well. You are further notified that whether you are represented or not represented the
undersigned will proceed on that date, or shortly thereafter, to plug and fill said well in the manner
required by Section 10, Article 4, Chapter 22 of the Code and given in detail on the reverse side of this
notice, in ‘“Work Order.”’ :

This notice is being mailed by registered mail to each of you at the above addresses on the above date.

Very truly yours,

CARNEGIE NATURAL GAS COMPANY,
‘Well Operator.

NOTE: Upon the abandonment of all wells drilled prior to June 1, 1929, a plat prepared by a co tent -
%pegq*showing the district and county in which the tract of land is located, the name and acreage OWQ&E&OZB
5, g{nes‘iaf;the owners of adjacent tracts, and the location of the about to be abandoned well, determined by survey,
/ Cand the courses and distances of such well from two permanent points or landmarks on said tract, shall be submitted
ich \x}@:'h this\notice'.’ 27\ '
[ O " c% <

,\\ A (Over)

/60— &




PROPOSED MANNER OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL

(REQUIRED BY RULES AND REGULATIONS)

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

WORK ORDER

Well to be plugged and filled as follows:

TOTAL DEPTH 3210'%

Fil! with olay from 3210' to 2868!, Set 6" Solid Wood Plug at 2868¢,
Fill with cement from 2868' to 2844'+—

Fill with clay from 2844!' wo 2827t

Set 6=5/8" Solid Wood Plug at 2827's

Fill with cement from 2827' to 2817' Sealing Gordon Sand, “—

Fill with oclay from 2817* to 2715,

Fill with cement from 2715' to 2705' Sealing 50' Sande

Fill with clay from 2706' to 20000, =

Set 6-5/8" S01id Wood Plug at 2000's ~

Fill with cement from 2000' to 1985' Sealing Big Injun Sand,
Remove 6-5/8" Casinge s

Fill with clay from 1985% to 1726%¢ wo

Set 83" S0lid Wood Plug at 1726¢, —

Fill with cement from 1726' to 1718¢ Sealing Maxton Sand, —

Fill with clay from Y¥718' to 1475°ei.

Set 8%" Solid Wood Plug &t 1475' b

Fill with cement frem 1475' to 1464*' Sealing Gas Sand, &

Fill with clay from 1464' to 1285'.—

Set 82" Solid Wood Plug at 1286'¢ ™

Fill with cement from 1285' to 1275' Sealing Big Dunkard Sand, &

Remove 83" Casing. o -

Fill with clay from 1275' to 810f ¢ _

Fill with cement from 810' to 754! €his beeing 30! below to 20' above the Pittsburgh Coal.
Fill with clay from 754 to 7056'«—" ..

Fill with cement from 705' to 661*' this becing 30' below to 20*' above the Mapleton Coal,
Fill with clay from 651' to 258%, ——

Sst 10" Solid Wood Plug at 258f oo

Fill with cement from 258! to 248' Sealing off surface water, <.

Remove 10" Casing. —
Fill with clay from 248* to Surface. =

Erect marker such as described in Rule 31, = 1931 Regulations, <«
A1l work to be dohe in Workmanelike-manner.

[

To the Department of Mines,
Coal Owner or Operator,
Lease or Property Owner.

Gentlemen :

This ‘‘work order’’ is submitteed for your approval and concurrence and unless notified of your dis-
approval or non-concurrence, the undersigned will proceed with the plugging and filling of said well in the
above deseribed manner on the date stated in the notiece of intention to plug and abandon the said well
on opposite side of this sheet.

Very truly yours,

Well Operator.

No objections have been filed by the coal owner or coal operator, or any available adjacent lease or
property owners or interposed by the Department of Mines to the manner herein deseribed for the plug-
ging and filling of the well above mentioned. Therefore, the same is hereby approved this.....84h......day

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

Oil and Gas Division
COPY TO INSPECTOR COURTNEY, 09/22/2023

By:

NOTE: This “work order” must be filed in duplicate, one copy for the files of the Department of Mines and the
other to be approved or corrected and returned to the well operator as his authority for plugging said well.




Lease and Property Owners:-

Y
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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL. AND GAS DIVISION

. AFFIDAVIT OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL

Permit No

NAME OF WELL OPERATOR

1014 FRICK BUILDING

COAL OPERATOR OR OWNER

3
;’;: gls B L onsiingie v . W efueuedl s
e iz. Crickbaun, ¢/o Millner Hotel, Wheeling West V
Friend Wede, Littleton West Va : s | Distriet
i}'\iiger Antil, n non :
arley Antil, " non ' ;
Harry Aot 2 . e B County
hn .
l John Barrett, Gdn for Neil Berrett, 216 Marshall St., MoMechen W ¥a
e e R R e e ons ol dene il Farm

i e s

AFFIDAVIT TO BE MADE IN TRIPLICATE, oNk coPY TO BE MAILED BY REGISTERED MAIL TO THE DEPARTMENT, ONE COPY TO BE
RETAINED BY THE WELL OPERATOR AND IHE THIRD COPY (AND EXTRA COPIES IF mEQUIRED). TO. BE. MAILED § TO' EACH COAL OPERATOR ABOVE
NAMED AT THEIR RESPECTIVE ADDRESSES.

AFFIDAVIT
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA,
County of%-”’?"’b ........................... }ss
% é:' .............................................. andWW ................

and filling oil and gas wells and were employed by...... CAWEGIENATURALGASQWXPANI well operator,

and participated in the work of plugging and filling the above well, that said work was commenced on the

......... 2) ... day O DOEODOL sy 1937, and that the well was plugged and filled in
the following manner:

Manner in which sand was plugged: TOTAL DEPTH 2210° p—
Filled with clay from 72101 to 2868%e Set 5-3/16" Solid Wood plug at 2968'; Filled

with oementsfgom 28681 to 2844'e” F4110d with cley from 28441 %o 2827 ot 6=5/8"

So1id Wood Fig &b 2827t Filled with cement from 28271 to 2817 Sealing Gord Sand.

Filled with orom 2817 to 27151 Filled with sement from 2718' to 2705!"Sealing

60! |Sand. Filled with clay from 27051/ to 200014 Set 6-5/8" So1id Wood Plug at 2000's”
Filled with cemen® from 2000*/to 1985! /gealing Big Injun sands Tried to pull 6=5/8"
14 not pull./Fi.l‘ed with clay from 1985 to 1860' & Shot 6-5/8“ Casing

casing casing wWou

at 1726miPr1nedhidtpod
from 17186% /to 1475! J set 85" Solid Wood Plug at 1475% 11ed with cement from 1475

to 1464' “Sealing Ges Sande Filled with clay from 14681/ to 1285%, Set 83" Solid Wood

of £ fgﬂo’éd casing out i11ed with clay from 1850 to 1726%. Set 83" solid Wood plug
! lguead 17261 to 1716 Sealing Maxton Sandes” Filled with clay
Fi

Plug &t 1285%. Filled with cement from 1285'/ to 12756%/8ealing Big Dunkard Sende Tried

to pull 8%" Basing casing would not pulls Filled with clay from 1275' %o 8251, Shot

gi' casing o
with cement from 810t to 764"

30! beﬁ
Vood £ :
10" Casinge Filled with clay from 248' to Top of Surfacee. Erected Jonument

gize 2% x 11-6" x 1*-2". carnegie Natural Gas Gompeny. Date November 19th, 1937
H%ﬁ!%vé&?&ﬁ%ﬁlﬁlsm *N J&g§AND I’N’ ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 10, ARTICLE 4, CHAPTER 22 OF THE CODE)

}‘ui that the work of plugging and filling said well was completed on the........l@...day of .. N ovember.

19"§:L:." ddds, "
AN And further deponents saith not. @ g:
= \~ ;— ¥ _;{ 3;“' - ’._/A ..........................................
= CTNRaE AR e e e At
i . ;Sﬁ}é)ii;fo and subseribed before me this‘..._....Z ..... day of ....al A Kttt A
RISk L . io A o opelel oo
: Notary Publie.

My commission éxpires:

.@ JARRETT PRINTING, COMPANY, CHARLESTON, W. VA.

4____________————__-_.___

ap

g£f at 825'“% Pulled casing out. Filled with clay from 825'7to 810%, Fil'ed
7this beeing 50! below to 20! above the Pittsburgh Cotle <
Fé1led with clay from 754'. to 705's Filled with cement from 706 /4o 661! this beeing

ow to, 20! above the lMapleton Coal,” Fill with clay from 6511/ to 258', Set 10" Solic
@ng%Sé',?oﬁfWa’with cement from 268! to 2481- Senling of f surface water. Remove
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S.W. MEALS,

PRESIDENT.

Geeral 1 @%/d T Méﬁ/ﬂ/féfym

%ﬂ/ %%@ July 31, 1937.

West Virginia Department of Mines,
0il and Gas Division,
Charleston, W, Va.
Dear Sirs:

We have enclosed Well Record, in dupli-
cate, covering the drilling down of our well #1-1093
on the Harvey #ntil farm in Center District, Wetzel
County, W, Va,

This well was drilled deeper under Permit

No. Wet-160 issued June 29, 1937,

Yours very truly,
CARNEGIE NATURAL GAS COMPANY,

cgmdit o =

enc. Presiden t,




—
- ﬁ ‘f s

—== SUBSIDIARY OF UNITED STATES STEEL CORPORATION =—

Generad t @%/fw J%f%ﬁ%{ym
Htogli R
S.W. MEALS, /&//d/élﬂy 0, //ﬂ;/ October 7, 1937.

PRESIDENT.

West Virginia Department of Mines,
0il and Gas Division,
Charleston, W, Va,.

Dear Sirs:

We have enclosed Notice, in duplicate,
of our intention to plug and abandon our well #1-1093
on the Harvey Antil farm in Center District, Wetzel
County, W Va., in the menner outlined on the Work
Order.

This well was drilled deeper under
Permit No. Wet-160 issued June 29, 1937.

We request permission to plug emd
abandon this well,

Yours very truly,

CARNEGIE NATURAL GAS COMPANY,

BHA: J
it ) .

. Pre s ident.

09/22/2023
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Peramwson

Were 7o Be DRILLED DEEPER.

Latitude & 7 = qs :

yNo. 11977 558 W

&L 965 J/R’ L T e,
)
o709,
M ANt A AAARVEY  Awrre £ WeoeE
APPLE 45 éxa

[¢]

so o'

Longitude

Company Caxvécre Aaruras GasCompany
Address /24 -FirrctcBuissnene Prrrsdurct, l
Farm _AZARVEY AANT 14

Tract_COAL Acres_ 4% Lease No.&~2FET 7/
Well (Farm) No.—£ . Serial No./ 223

Elevation (Spirit Level) P55’

Quadrangle Lz 7es7on VL. Vo |
County_ W EZX £4 District_Ce v 7 A7

Engineer __&AML‘ A Mt Pt |

Engineer’s Registration No

File No Drawing'No

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

{ OIL AND GAS DIVISION

CHARLESTON
WELL LOCATIONgM#MBo3
FILE NO. s

+ Denotes location of well on United States
Topographic Maps, scale 1 to 62,500, lat-
itude and longitude lines being represented
by border lines as shown.

= Denotes one inch spaces on border line
of original tracing.






